

## PRESIDENT COLIN N SEEL



## CHANGE OF MANAGER **FORM 2024-25**

All sections of this form must be typed & emailed via club secretary to the CGLYF League Secretary

## PLEASE TYPE IN BLOCK CAPITALS, EXCEPT SIGNATURES AND EMAIL ADDRESS. ALL SECTIONS OF THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED.

\*\*\*Managers and Assistants at ALL age groups must be at least 18 years old\*\*\*

Managers Email address
TEAM NAMEAge Group underAge Group under
*** MUST BE THE SAME AS THE TEAM NAME AFFILIATED TO THE CFA***
Secure changing facilities: Yes or No Team Colours
Home VenuePost Code
Home Venue address
Managers NameSignature
*** MUST BE THE SAME AS THE NAME REGISTERED WITH THE CFA***
*****Signing this form signifies that you agree to abide by all rules and regulations
of the Carlisle Glass Longhorn Youth Football League*****
FA Safeguarding qualification Yes or No England Football Accredited Yes or No DBS check Yes or No
Managers address
<u>Post Code</u>
Home phone Mobile number
Managers Deputy s NameSignature
*** MUST BE THE SAME AS THE NAME REGISTERED WITH THE CFA***
***** Must be able to take charge of the team in manager's absence *****
Home phoneMobile number.
Club Secretary NameSignature
Club Secretary email address
Home Phone NumberMobile Number
LEAGUE FIXTURE K.O TIMES Under 12s - Saturdays 12.00pm or 1.15pm at Harraby 3G. 12.00pm at other venues.
Under 13 & 14s - Saturdays 10.00am. Under 15 & U16-U18s- Sundays 2pm at the Sheepmount. 1.30pm at other venues.
For league news, downloads and forum go to <a href="https://www.carlisleglassfootball.co.uk">www.carlisleglassfootball.co.uk</a>

For fixtures, results & tables <a href="http://fulltime-league.thefa.com/Index.do?league=6386322">http://fulltime-league.thefa.com/Index.do?league=6386322</a>

All applications to the Carlisle Glass Longhorn Youth Football League must be submitted on this form. Entry to the league is entirely at the discretion of the Management Committee for all teams new & old.

Fully completed forms must be sent either to League Registrations Office

Team Registrations, League Headquarters, Gleneden Mill, Lorne Crescent, Carlisle, CA2 5XL or

Emailed via the club secretary to sharon@cglass.co.uk

Registration fee £80 per team. All cheques to be made payable to Carlisle Glass Longhorn Youth League, and sent to Steven Pattison, CGLYF League Treasurer, Carlisle Glass, Gleneden Mill, Lorne Crescent, Carlisle, CA2 5XL.